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ACADEMY Title 1 Monthly Newsletter — October/November 2015 ACADEMY

Happy Fall, Palm Bay Academy Families! ©
Wednesday, September 23™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM

Wednesday, September 23™ - NUT DAY - $2.00 to wear No Uniform Today - helping to raise
money to assist a Palm Bay Academy family struggling with a critical illness.

Friday, September 25™ - Parent's Night Out at the Traditional Campus 6 - 9 PM - Parents,
enjoy a night out! Bring your PBA student to school where they will have a great fime doing
various fun activities. Cost is $10 per student and includes pizza and drinks.

Wednesday, September 30™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM

Friday, October 2" - FRIDAY FUNFEST - Come explore and play our academic skill games
with your child(ren) and check them out to play at home if you would like! Fun ways to practice
what your child needs to improve their language arts and math skills! 3 - 4 PM in the Resource

Room at the Traditional Campus.

Tuesday, October 6™ - Science Fair Information Night #1 for Families of 4™ and 5™ graders -
6-7 PM in the cafeteria of the Traditional Campus

Wednesday, October 7th - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM
Friday, October 9™ -Title 1 NUT DAY - $1.00 to wear No Uniform Today

Saturday, October 10™ - Parenting in Today's World - Viera School Board Conference Room -
Fantastic Free Workshops for Parents!! - 8AM - 12 PM

Monday, October 12™ - Family Book Club Meetings - 3 - 4 PM - Please contact Nina Orellana
at (321) 984-2710 or korellana@palmbayacademy.org if you are interested, but were unable to
attend our first meeting.

Wednesday, October 14th - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM

Thursday, October 15™ - READERS OF THE CARIBBEAN - Be a good matey and join us in an
evening of pirate reading and swashbuckling fun! 6:00 - 7:30 PM in the Middle School Cafeteria.

Friday, October 16™ - No School For Students
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Monday, October 19™ - Report Cards Issued

Tuesday, October 20™ - Tuesday Tea - 8 - 9 AM at the Traditional Campus with Ms. Orellana
- On the third Tuesday of each month, parents gather to share ideas about how to be involved
in supporting their children and teachers in school and do volunteer projects for teachers. If
you are interested in volunteering at PBA, this is a great time to discover ways you can help out!

Wednesday, October 21" - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM

SATURDAY, October 24™ - Harvest Festival - Lots of games and booths to entertain and
delight! 4 - 8 PM at the Middle School Campus. Bring all of your family and friends!

Tuesday, October 26™ - Parent/Teacher Conferences. Please call the Front Office to
schedule a time between 6 and 8 PM.

Wednesday, October 28 - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM

Tuesday, November 3™ - Family Math Night - 6-7 PM in the Traditional Campus Cafeteria.
Come learn lots of fun math games you can do at home with your kids to sharpen their skills!

Wednesday, November 4™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM.

Monday, November 9th - Family Book Club Meeting 3 - 4 PM
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Wednesday, November 11™ - Veterans Day - No School

Friday, November 13™ - Title 1 Nut Day - $1 to wear No Uniform Today
Tuesday, November 17™ - Tuesday Tea 8 - 9 AM
Wednesday, November 18™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM

Thursday, November 19th - Science Fair Information #2 Night for 4™ and 5™ Grade Families
- 6-7 PM in the cafeteria of the Traditional Campus

Friday, November 20™ - Parent's Night Out at the Traditional Campus 6 - 9 PM - Parents,
enjoy a night out! Bring your PBA student to school where they will have a great time doing
various fun activities. Cost is $10 per student and includes pizza and drinks.

Questions? Please call, email, or see Nina Orellana, Title 1 Coordinator, at the PBA Traditional
Campus - (321) 984-2710, or email her at korellana@palmbayacademy.org.

* * You can find the Palm Bay Academy Calendar for the entire school year on the PBA
website under PBA Services - Title 1 page.
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